






Dan Davies 

Arrive: 14Jul24 

DATE 

14Jul24 
14Jul24 
14Jul24 
14Jul24 
15Jul24 

DESCRIPTION 

Room Charge 
GST-Goods and Services Tax 
Convention and Tourism Tax 
PST-Provincial Sales Tax 
Master Card 

Depart: 15Jul24 

Room: 

Room Type: QNQN 

Number of Guests: 2 

Rate: $151.00 

Time: 09:20AM 

CHARGES 

151.00 
7.55 
4.53 

12.08 

Card#: MCXXXXXXXXXXXX/XXXX 
Amount: 175. 16 Auth: 08939J 

This card was electronically swiped on 14Ju/24 

BALANCE: 0.00 

CREDITS 

175 .16 

























































DAN DAVIES

Date 

25-AUG-24

25-AUG-24

25-AUG-24

25-AUG-24 

26-AUG-24

Reference 

MC 

Description 

Room Chrg -Govt./Military 

Room Tax 

RoomGST 

MRDT 3% 

Mastercard 

•••For Authorization Purpose Only••• 

xxxxxx 

Date 

25-AUG-24 

Time 

•• Total 

Code 

08543J 

••• Balance 

Page Number 

Guest Number 

Folio ID 

Arrive Date 

Depart Date 

No. Of Guest 

Room Number 

Marriott Bonvoy Number : 

Tax Invoice 

Authorized 

268.65 

Continued on the next page 

25-AUG-24

26-AUG-24

Charges (CAD) 

199.00 

15.92 

9.95 

5.97 

230.84 

- 0.00 

Credits (CAD) 

-230.84

-230.84










































